
County Administration

Name Email Phone Title

 Dr. Shelby Haines shaines@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 305  Superintendent

 Karen Klamut kklamut@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 309  Assistant Superintendent, Curriculum & Instruction & Title IX Decision-Maker

 David Soltesz dsoltesz@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 311  Director of Personnel and Title IX Coordinator

 Robert Wilson rjwilson@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 343  Director of Career Tech/Adult Education

 Jody Korn jody.korn@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4422  Director of Transportation

 Tracy Mercer tlagos@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 345  Coordinator of Attendance

 Carla Garrison cgarriso@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 322  Director of Technology Services

 Melanie Hough mhough@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 357  Network Administrator

 Erin Cuffaro ecuffaro@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 356  Director of Special Programs

 Nan Hartley nhartley@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 321  Chief Financial Officer

 Casey Storm cstorm@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 317  Director of Student Services & Federal Programs

 Shey McGuire stmcguir@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 323  Coordinator of School Safety & Computer Applications

 Dave Allender dmallend@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 313 or (304) 843-4433  Coordinator of Maintenance 

 Debbie Derico dkderico@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 338  Director of Child Nutrition

 Tony Wood tdwood@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 355  Coordinator of Communications & Events

 Mike Price michael.x.price@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 349  Director of Maintenance & Construction
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